14_

RPTT: #11

APN: 1420-33-610-014

GRANT, BARGAIN, and SALE DEED

GRANI, BARGA	in, and SALE DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: RENEE TAY	LOR, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN
(hereinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration of $\$ 10$.	00 , the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
do hereby GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE and CONVEY to: RAND MICHAEL SHAUN TAYLOR-BOUCHE	ENEE TAYLOR AN UNMARRIED WOMAN T, A SINGLE MAN AS JOINT TENANTS
(hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) all that real property situa	ate in the City of MINDEN,
County of	State of NEVADA
bounded and described as follows: (set forth legal description AND commo	nly known street address)
LOT 6, BLOCK 5, AS SHOWN ON THE RECORDED OCTOBER 24, 1979, IN B 1962, DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA, A	PLAT OF MOUNTIAN VIEW ESTATES NO. 2 OOK 1079 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, AT PAGE S DOCUMENT NO. 38123
Together with all singular hereditament and appurtenances	hereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set my hand/o	our hand(s) this 10 day of MAY , 20 02.
Revier Zooh	
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
RENEE TAYLOR	
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
	LORI MAE SILVA Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No. 97-2081-5 - DOPIRES APRIL 26, 2005
By (person(s) appearing before potary public) RENEE TAYLOR	
Well Weller	
Notary Public My commission expires: 40005	(Notary Stamp)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: RENEE TAYLOR	REQUESTED BY
Address: 1356 CATHY LANE	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
City/State/Zip: MINDEN, NV 89423	DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA
	2002 MAY 10 AM 11: 48
DED106 levada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977	LINDA SLATER RECORDER

3901 West Charleston Boulevard
Las Vegas, Nevada 89102
www.legalformsrus.com
© 2000 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.

0541955

BK 0502 PG 03314

S LUPAID PLOEPUTY